
Snyder wellli: N-l~~19ase:
Location: NW,NW,SW,NE SEC: 8,T:20,Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD~VI€ESrlNC-- ,

S.R.:23
OPR#: 389S ! # ;'... ~--'.~~'- Dale Jackson Production Co. County: LINN~ \.\ I -
Contractor: DALE JACKSON PR'beuCTloN CO. -c Box 266, Mound City, Ks66056 FSL:3890~ i

OPR#: 4339 ! L , Cell # 620-363-2683 FEL: 2420
Surface: Cemented: I!iQh~-Size;";;.~~ , .~::... Office # 913-795-2991 API#: 15-107-24221-00-00
20FT, GIN 5 SACKS 8 3/4 Started: 9-29-10
Longstring Cemented: Hole Size:

Completed: 9-30-10335' 2 7/8 SO 5 5/8
8rd SN: Packer: TD:341 I

272'

Well Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:

TKN BTM Formation TKN BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 TOPSOIL

19 20 LIME
8 28 BLACK SHALE
21 49 LIME
2 51 SHALE
4 55 BLACK SHALE
2 57 LIME

4 61 SHALE
8 69 LIME

12 81 SHALE (LiMEY)
34 115 SHALE
13 128 SANDY SHALE
9 219 SHALE
1 220 BLACK SHALE
10 230 SHALE
4 234 LIME

20 254 SHALE (ODOR) (SLIGHT FLOW) (LOTS OF GAS)
13 267 LIME (OIL SHOW) (FLOW)

1 268 SHALE (OILSHOW) (FLOW)
2 270 LIGHT SHALE (HEAVY FLOW)

2 272 LIGHT SANDY SHALE (SOME FLOW)

2 274 SANDY SHALE (all SAND STK)
2 276 OIL SAND (VERY SHALEY) (WATER)

16 292 OIL SAND (SEECORE)

8 300 SANDY SHALE (OIL SAND STK)
2 302 SANDY SHALE

8 310 SHALE
4 314 COAL

8 322 SHALE
12 334 LIME

TD 342 SHALE


